
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  2  1   Seminole State-FL  313  304  303       920  +56 

T5  1  2   Georgia Southern 317  296  308       921  +57 
3  3  3   Jacksonville St. 312  306  309       927  +63 

T7  5  4   High Point Univ.  323  308  306       937  +73 
2  6  5   UNCG 311  322  310       943  +79 
1  4  6   Illinois State  310  318  316       944  +80 

T5  7  7   Georgia State  317  319  311       947  +83 
9  9  8   Gardner-Webb  328  315  310       953  +89 

T7  8  9   Winthrop  323  314  323       960  +96 
10  10  10   Murray State  329  327  311       967  +103 
11  11  11   Appalachian State 330  330  311       971  +107 
12  12  12   Marshall  332  341  324       997  +133 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  75   75  72       222  +6   
T5 T2   Tara Bettle  UNCG  75   78  70       223  +7   
1 T2   Alberte Thuesen  Georgia Southern  79   70  74       223  +7   
3 4   Alex Giles  Seminole State-FL  76   75  76       227  +11   
4 T5   Minori Nagano  Seminole State-FL  75   77  77       229  +13   

T7 T5   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  80   74  75       229  +13   
T5 7   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  79   74  77       230  +14   
T7 T8   Emma Sutton  Illinois State  75   79  79       233  +17   
T7 T8   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  78   76  79       233  +17   
T27 T8   Sarah Noonan *  Georgia Southern  81   79  73       233  +17   
T10 T8   Berta Sanchez Sabe  Jacksonville St.  79   76  78       233  +17   
T27 T12   Minomi Kudo  Seminole State-FL  84   76  74       234  +18   
T10 T12   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  79   76  79       234  +18   
T18 T12   Dominika Burdova  Gardner-Webb  80   79  75       234  +18   
T12 T12   Mahina Leveau  Georgia State  81   75  78       234  +18   
T12 T12   Hailey Joy  UNCG  78   78  78       234  +18   
T18 T17   Linnea Hofgren  Gardner-Webb  84   75  76       235  +19   
T38 T17   Kerri Parks  Marshall  80   82  73       235  +19   
T18 T17   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  76   83  76       235  +19   
T27 T17   Payton Carter  Murray State  80   80  75       235  +19   
T18 T17   Ella Ofstedahl  Georgia Southern  77   82  76       235  +19   
T12 T17   Alex Stevenson  Seminole State-FL  80   76  79       235  +19   
T27 T23   Ranida Inpan  Seminole State-FL  82   78  76       236  +20   
T18 T23   Sarah Funderburg  Winthrop  79   80  77       236  +20   
15 T23   Valentine Savioz  Winthrop  78   79  79       236  +20   

T27 T26   Ali Schrock  Illinois State  79   81  77       237  +21   
T27 T26   Allison Chandler  Gardner-Webb  79   81  77       237  +21   
T38 T26   Olivia John  High Point Univ.  83   79  75       237  +21   
T18 T29   Emma Bell  Georgia Southern  82   77  79       238  +22   
T34 T29   Sara Rydman  UNCG  78   83  77       238  +22   
T34 T29   Petra Duran  Georgia State  81   80  77       238  +22   
T18 T29   Emma Rouger  Illinois State  81   78  79       238  +22   
T49 T33   Carrie Catherine Ganim  Appalachian State  85   80  75       240  +24   
T18 T33   Becca Black  Illinois State  76   83  81       240  +24   
T16 T35   Savanah Satterfield *  Georgia Southern  80   78  83       241  +25   
T34 T35   Valentina Curet  Jacksonville St.  80   81  80       241  +25   
T38 T35   Danielle Suh  High Point Univ.  81   81  79       241  +25   
T34 38   Javiera Espinosa  Jacksonville St.  82   79  81       242  +26   
T57 39   Paige Seiser *  Illinois State  83   85  75       243  +27   
T42 T40   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  81   82  81       244  +28   
T18 T40   Kaysie Harrelson  Georgia Southern  86   73  85       244  +28   
T27 T40   Avalon Woodward  Illinois State  80   80  84       244  +28   
T49 T40   Grace Armomando *  Seminole State-FL  80   85  79       244  +28   
T52 T40   Kayla Ward  Appalachian State  80   86  78       244  +28   

T44 T40   Courtney Lewis  Georgia State  79   85  80       244  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 46   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  77   81  87       245  +29   
T38 T47   Lucila Puente Rodriguez *  Murray State  84   78  84       246  +30   
T55 T47   Sarah Hardin  Appalachian State  84   83  79       246  +30   
T61 T47   Sarah Forsythe  Murray State  87   83  76       246  +30   
T52 T47   Briana McMinn  Murray State  82   84  80       246  +30   
T44 51   Alexis Brindley  Winthrop  79   85  83       247  +31   
T49 T52   Lindsay Koppel  Gardner-Webb  85   80  83       248  +32   
T42 T52   Mogie Adamchik  Appalachian State  81   82  85       248  +32   
T57 T52   Ana Picchi  Murray State  86   82  80       248  +32   
T44 T55   Anna Bowman  UNCG  80   84  85       249  +33   
T55 T55   Kelly Strickland  Georgia State  86   81  82       249  +33   
T44 T55   Carleigh Greene  Winthrop  87   77  85       249  +33   
T63 T58   Melany Chong  Appalachian State  86   85  79       250  +34   
T57 T58   Vynie Chen  High Point Univ.  83   85  82       250  +34   
T44 T58   Madison Heideman *  Georgia Southern  83   81  86       250  +34   
T61 61   Gillian O'Brien  Gardner-Webb  86   84  82       252  +36   
T52 T62   Victoria Cook  UNCG  83   83  87       253  +37   
60 T62   Whitney Carter  Winthrop  91   78  84       253  +37   

T63 T64   Emmie Eriksson *  Murray State  91   80  87       258  +42   
67 T64   Makena Rauch  Marshall  89   90  79       258  +42   
66 66   Peyton Schaffer  Marshall  86   89  85       260  +44   
65 67   Charli Doss *  Murray State  92   82  87       261  +45   
68 68   Torren Kalaskey  Marshall  101   89  87       277  +61   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Seminole State-FL +56 313 304 303 920

4 Alex Giles +11 76 75 76 227
T5 Minori Nagano +13 75 77 77 229

T12 Minomi Kudo +18 84 76 74 234
T17 Alex Stevenson +19 80 76 79 235
T23 Ranida Inpan +20 82 78 76 236

2 Georgia Southern +57 317 296 308 921

T2 Alberte Thuesen +7 79 70 74 223
T12 Abby Newton +18 79 76 79 234
T17 Ella Ofstedahl +19 77 82 76 235
T29 Emma Bell +22 82 77 79 238
T40 Kaysie Harrelson +28 86 73 85 244

3 Jacksonville St. +63 312 306 309 927

1 Ana Perez Altuna +6 75 75 72 222
T8 Claire Vermette +17 78 76 79 233
T8 Berta Sanchez Sabe +17 79 76 78 233

T35 Valentina Curet +25 80 81 80 241
38 Javiera Espinosa +26 82 79 81 242

4 High Point Univ. +73 323 308 306 937

T5 Sarah Kahn +13 80 74 75 229
7 Samantha Vodry +14 79 74 77 230

T26 Olivia John +21 83 79 75 237
T35 Danielle Suh +25 81 81 79 241
T58 Vynie Chen +34 83 85 82 250

5 UNCG +79 311 322 310 943

T2 Tara Bettle +7 75 78 70 223
T12 Hailey Joy +18 78 78 78 234
T29 Sara Rydman +22 78 83 77 238
T55 Anna Bowman +33 80 84 85 249
T62 Victoria Cook +37 83 83 87 253

6 Illinois State +80 310 318 316 944

T8 Emma Sutton +17 75 79 79 233
T26 Ali Schrock +21 79 81 77 237
T29 Emma Rouger +22 81 78 79 238
T33 Becca Black +24 76 83 81 240
T40 Avalon Woodward +28 80 80 84 244

7 Georgia State +83 317 319 311 947

T12 Mahina Leveau +18 81 75 78 234
T17 Emma Berlin +19 76 83 76 235
T29 Petra Duran +22 81 80 77 238
T40 Courtney Lewis +28 79 85 80 244
T55 Kelly Strickland +33 86 81 82 249

8 Gardner-Webb +89 328 315 310 953

T12 Dominika Burdova +18 80 79 75 234
T17 Linnea Hofgren +19 84 75 76 235
T26 Allison Chandler +21 79 81 77 237
T52 Lindsay Koppel +32 85 80 83 248

61 Gillian O'Brien +36 86 84 82 252

9 Winthrop +96 323 314 323 960

T23 Sarah Funderburg +20 79 80 77 236
T23 Valentine Savioz +20 78 79 79 236

51 Alexis Brindley +31 79 85 83 247
T55 Carleigh Greene +33 87 77 85 249
T62 Whitney Carter +37 91 78 84 253

10 Murray State +103 329 327 311 967

T17 Payton Carter +19 80 80 75 235
T40 Raeysha Surendran +28 81 82 81 244
T47 Sarah Forsythe +30 87 83 76 246
T47 Briana McMinn +30 82 84 80 246
T52 Ana Picchi +32 86 82 80 248

11 Appalachian State +107 330 330 311 971

T33 Carrie Catherine Ganim +24 85 80 75 240
T40 Kayla Ward +28 80 86 78 244
T47 Sarah Hardin +30 84 83 79 246
T52 Mogie Adamchik +32 81 82 85 248
T58 Melany Chong +34 86 85 79 250

12 Marshall +133 332 341 324 997

T17 Kerri Parks +19 80 82 73 235
46 Stormy Randazzo +29 77 81 87 245

T64 Makena Rauch +42 89 90 79 258
66 Peyton Schaffer +44 86 89 85 260
68 Torren Kalaskey +61 101 89 87 277

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Sarah Noonan (Georgia Southern) 81 79 73 233

T35 Savanah Satterfield (Georgia Southern) 80 78 83 241

39 Paige Seiser (Illinois State ) 83 85 75 243

T40 Grace Armomando (Seminole State-FL ) 80 85 79 244

T47 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (Murray State ) 84 78 84 246

T58 Madison Heideman (Georgia Southern) 83 81 86 250

T64 Emmie Eriksson (Murray State ) 91 80 87 258

67 Charli Doss (Murray State ) 92 82 87 261
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Berlin GA State 2.92 -1 
S. Noonan GA So. 3.08 +1 
A. Giles SeminoleSt 3.08 +1 
C. Vermette J'ville St 3.08 +1 
C. Ganim Appal. St. 3.17 +2 
M. Kudo SeminoleSt 3.17 +2 
R. Inpan SeminoleSt 3.17 +2 
T. Bettle UNCG 3.17 +2 
S. Satterfield GA So. 3.17 +2 
L. Puente Rodriguez Murray St. 3.17 +2 
M. Leveau GA State 3.17 +2 
H. Joy UNCG 3.25 +3 
A. Stevenson SeminoleSt 3.25 +3 
C. Greene Winthrop 3.25 +3 
S. Funderburg Winthrop 3.25 +3 
S. Kahn High Point 3.33 +4 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 3.33 +4 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 3.33 +4 
E. Rouger IL State 3.33 +4 
C. Doss Murray St. 3.33 +4 
M. Heideman GA So. 3.33 +4 
K. Strickland GA State 3.33 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Thuesen GA So. 4.00 E 
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.13 +4 
T. Bettle UNCG 4.17 +5 
E. Sutton IL State 4.27 +8 
K. Parks Marshall 4.27 +8 
A. Woodward IL State 4.30 +9 
B. Black IL State 4.30 +9 
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 4.30 +9 
A. Newton GA So. 4.30 +9 
P. Carter Murray St. 4.30 +9 
P. Duran GA State 4.33 +10 
S. Vodry High Point 4.33 +10 
S. Kahn High Point 4.33 +10 
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 4.37 +11 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 4.37 +11 
J. Espinosa J'ville St 4.37 +11 
A. Stevenson SeminoleSt 4.37 +11 
M. Leveau GA State 4.37 +11 
A. Giles SeminoleSt 4.40 +12 
E. Bell GA So. 4.40 +12 
V. Curet J'ville St 4.40 +12 
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 4.40 +12 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 4.83 -2 
E. Ofstedahl GA So. 4.83 -2 
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 4.83 -2 
A. Giles SeminoleSt 4.83 -2 
G. Armomando SeminoleSt 4.92 -1 
H. Joy UNCG 4.92 -1 
A. Schrock IL State 4.92 -1 
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 4.92 -1 
S. Kahn High Point 4.92 -1 
O. John High Point 4.92 -1 
S. Vodry High Point 4.92 -1 
A. Brindley Winthrop 5.00 E 
T. Bettle UNCG 5.00 E 
K. Harrelson GA So. 5.00 E 
S. Satterfield GA So. 5.00 E 
A. Thuesen GA So. 5.08 +1 
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 5.08 +1 
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 5.17 +2 
D. Suh High Point 5.17 +2 
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 5.17 +2 
C. Ganim Appal. St. 5.17 +2 
K. Strickland GA State 5.17 +2 

Eagles 
S. Vodry High Point 1

Birdies 
A. Thuesen GA So. 11
C. Ganim Appal. St. 8
C. Lewis GA State 8
A. Newton GA So. 8
S. Noonan GA So. 8
H. Joy UNCG 8
S. Satterfield GA So. 8
P. Carter Murray St. 7
E. Sutton IL State 7
L. Hofgren Gard-Webb 7
D. Suh High Point 7
K. Ward Appal. St. 7
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 7
M. Leveau GA State 7
K. Strickland GA State 6
R. Inpan SeminoleSt 6
B. Sanchez Sabe J'ville St 6
V. Cook UNCG 6
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 6
O. John High Point 6
S. Kahn High Point 5
C. Vermette J'ville St 5

Pars 
T. Bettle UNCG 41
A. Perez Altuna J'ville St 37
A. Giles SeminoleSt 37
M. Kudo SeminoleSt 33
A. Chandler Gard-Webb 33
E. Ofstedahl GA So. 32
E. Berlin GA State 32
S. Kahn High Point 32
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 31
S. Randazzo Marshall 31
D. Burdova Gard-Webb 31
S. Forsythe Murray St. 31
A. Stevenson SeminoleSt 31
P. Duran GA State 30
S. Funderburg Winthrop 30
C. Vermette J'ville St 30
A. Thuesen GA So. 29
A. Woodward IL State 29
A. Newton GA So. 29
V. Savioz Winthrop 28
E. Bell GA So. 28
A. Schrock IL State 28
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Tourney Set Up 81.69 68

2 Women's Tourney Set Up 80.22 68

3 Women's Tourney Set Up 79.37 68

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Tourney Set Up 80.43 204

 

Georgia Southern University Golf Course: Women's Tourney Set Up
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 512     9 36 22 1   

2 4 322     8 37 21 2   

3 4 327     3 37 23 4 1 

4 3 157     6 35 21 5 1 

5 4 304     4 41 15 5 3 

6 4 317     7 37 18 5 1 

7 3 155     9 39 13 5 2 

8 4 326     13 39 12 3 1 

9 5 460     8 33 22 4 1 

10 4 313     5 42 18 3   

11 5 454     16 33 15 3 1 

12 3 153     4 30 25 7 2 

13 4 372     1 33 26 7 1 

14 4 385     2 18 40 7 1 

15 5 451     10 29 23 5 1 

16 3 138     4 40 22 2   

17 4 386     1 32 28 7   

18 4 351     3 28 27 7 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.81 

18 4 351 +0.69 

12 3 153 +0.62 

13 4 372 +0.62 

17 4 386 +0.60 

3 4 327 +0.46 

5 4 304 +0.44 

4 3 157 +0.41 

15 5 451 +0.38 

9 5 460 +0.37 

6 4 317 +0.35 

16 3 138 +0.32 

7 3 155 +0.31 

10 4 313 +0.28 

2 4 322 +0.25 

1 5 512 +0.22 

8 4 326 +0.12 

11 5 454 +0.12 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +1.01 

12 3 153 +0.84 

13 4 372 +0.81 

4 3 157 +0.74 

18 4 351 +0.72 

8 4 326 +0.62 

17 4 386 +0.62 

15 5 451 +0.60 

5 4 304 +0.56 

1 5 512 +0.53 

7 3 155 +0.53 

3 4 327 +0.50 

2 4 322 +0.40 

9 5 460 +0.40 

16 3 138 +0.26 

10 4 313 +0.24 

6 4 317 +0.24 

11 5 454 +0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.81 

3 4 327 +0.75 

13 4 372 +0.71 

4 3 157 +0.65 

18 4 351 +0.63 

5 4 304 +0.60 

12 3 153 +0.54 

17 4 386 +0.50 

15 5 451 +0.38 

16 3 138 +0.37 

1 5 512 +0.37 

7 3 155 +0.34 

10 4 313 +0.34 

6 4 317 +0.31 

8 4 326 +0.28 

2 4 322 +0.24 

9 5 460 +0.22 

11 5 454 +0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.81 

18 4 351 +0.69 

12 3 153 +0.62 

13 4 372 +0.62 

17 4 386 +0.60 

3 4 327 +0.46 

5 4 304 +0.44 

4 3 157 +0.41 

15 5 451 +0.38 

9 5 460 +0.37 

6 4 317 +0.35 

16 3 138 +0.32 

7 3 155 +0.31 

10 4 313 +0.28 

2 4 322 +0.25 

1 5 512 +0.22 

11 5 454 +0.12 

8 4 326 +0.12 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 512     16 110 65 12 1 

2 4 322     23 112 58 10 1 

3 4 327     10 98 73 18 5 

4 3 157     10 86 86 20 2 

5 4 304     16 101 61 17 9 

6 4 317     24 111 54 14 1 

7 3 155     29 100 51 15 9 

8 4 326     26 107 54 11 6 

9 5 460   1 25 102 64 8 4 

10 4 313     19 118 57 10   

11 5 454     44 106 41 9 4 

12 3 153     12 83 79 25 5 

13 4 372     5 80 94 20 5 

14 4 385     4 57 108 30 5 

15 5 451     23 99 57 18 7 

16 3 138     16 117 61 10   

17 4 386     6 102 75 16 5 

18 4 351     10 82 81 26 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21610&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

